2-2 Single Board Computers and Accessories www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Last Updated: July-15-2004  2010957801Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
NEW
Specifications
§ CPU Embedded Intel® Pentium® M Processor  1.1 GHz,
1.6 GHz (optional) w/64KB primary cache memory,
Socket 478

§ utility CD
§ ATX power cable    p/n:1700000265
Ordering information
Standard
§ PCM-9581F-S0A1 Pentium® M 1.1 G w/ Audio/VGA/LCD/CFC
§ PCM-9581F-00A1 SKt479w/855GME/Audio/VGA/LCD/CFC
§ PCM-9581FG-00A1 Same as PCM-9581F-00A1, but with Gigabit Ethernet
§ PCM-9581FG-S0A1  Same as PCM-9581FG-00A1, but with Gigabit Ethernet
Accessories
§ PCM-10586-6100     Wiring kit for PCM-9581F
§ PCM-10586-6A00     Wiring kit for PCM-9581FG
§ CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50 pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
§ 1703050306          TV-out cable
§ 1703100260          USB cable (26cm)
§ 1703100121  USB cable (12cm)